

MCCRORY & WILLIAMS, INC.

DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

**INTERSECTION OF JEFF HAMILTON RD, COTTAGE HILL RD AND REPOLL RD
PROJECT NO. MCR-2010-009(A)**

BID TABULATION: MOBILE COUNTY PROJECT NO.: M5700-2061 BIDS RECEIVED: MOBILE COUNTY ENG. OFC.				BIDDER #1 John G. Walton Construction Co., Inc.	
BID OPENING: December 2, 2020					
ITEM #	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS/CTS	AMOUNT DOLLARS/CTS
201-A	1	LS	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (0.1 ACRES)	\$5,760.89	\$5,760.89
206-C1	210	SY	REMOVING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	\$9.06	\$1,902.60
206-C2	8	LF	REMOVING CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	\$31.45	\$251.60
206-D1	70	LF	REMOVING PIPE (ALL SIZES)	\$11.32	\$792.40
206-D2	26	LF	REMOVING CONCRETE GUTTER	\$22.65	\$588.90
206-E	1	EA	REMOVING INLET	\$251.63	\$251.63
210-A	330	CY	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	\$54.67	\$18,041.10
210-D	133	CY	BORROW EXCAVATION (LOOSE TRUCKBED MEASUREMENT) (A-4(0) OR BETTER)	\$40.83	\$5,430.39
301-A	200	SY	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE TYPE B, PLANT MIXED 6" COMPACTED THICKNESS	\$28.66	\$5,732.00
401-A	200	SY	BITUMINOUS TREATMENT A	\$2.98	\$596.00
405-A	20	GAL	TACK COAT	\$3.94	\$78.80
408-A	450	SY	PLANING EXISTING PAVEMENT (APPROXIMATELY 1.10" THRU 2.0" THICK)	\$7.18	\$3,231.00
424-A	40	TON	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE C/D	\$239.77	\$9,590.80
424-B	40	TON	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE UPPER BINDER LAYER, PATCHING 1" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE MIX ESAL RANGE C/D	\$151.82	\$6,072.80
430-B	20	TON	AGGREGATE SURFACING (ALDOT #57)	\$58.35	\$1,167.00

McCRORY & WILLIAMS, INC.

DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

**INTERSECTION OF JEFF HAMILTON RD, COTTAGE HILL RD AND REPOLL RD
PROJECT NO. MCR-2010-009(A)**

BID/TABULATION: MOBILE COUNTY PROJECT NO.: M5700-2061 BIDS RECEIVED: MOBILE COUNTY ENG. OFC.				BIDDER #1 John G. Walton Construction Co., Inc.	
ITEM #	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS/CTS	AMOUNT DOLLARS/CTS
530-B	40	LF	18" SPAN, 11" RISE ROADWAY PIPE (CLASS 4 R.C.)	\$96.39	\$3,855.60
533-B	560	LF	29" SPAN, 18" RISE STORM SEWER PIPE (CLASS 3 R.C.)	\$86.42	\$48,395.20
535-B	104	LF	29" SPAN, 18" RISE SIDE DRAIN PIPE (CLASS 3 R.C.)	\$84.06	\$8,742.24
600-A	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$23,405.46	\$23,405.46
610-A	156	SY	LOOSE RIPRAP, CLASS 2, 24" THICK	\$108.00	\$16,848.00
610-D	239	SY	FILTER BLANKET, GEOTEXTILE	\$4.71	\$1,125.69
614-A	57	CY	SLOPE PAVING	\$572.30	\$32,621.10
618-B	16	SY	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 5" THICK (INCLUDES WIRE MESH)	\$100.30	\$1,604.80
619-B1	1	EA	18" SPAN, 11" RISE ROADWAY PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1	\$1,091.50	\$1,091.50
619-B2	3	EA	29" SPAN, 18" RISE SIDE DRAIN PIPE END TREATMENT, CLASS 1 (DOUBLE LINE)	\$1,239.00	\$3,717.00
620-A	0.5	CY	MINOR STRUCTURE CONCRETE	\$1,770.00	\$885.00
621-C1	1	EA	INLET, TYPE 1 PARTIAL	\$6,490.00	\$6,490.00
621-C2	1	EA	INLETS, TYPE PD	\$5,922.26	\$5,922.26
621-C3	3	EA	INLETS, TYPE PD (SPECIAL)	\$8,850.00	\$26,550.00
623-A1	21	LF	CONCRETE GUTTER	\$41.30	\$867.30

BID OPENING: December 2, 2020

McCRORY & WILLIAMS, INC.

DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

**INTERSECTION OF JEFF HAMILTON RD, COTTAGE HILL RD AND REPOLL RD
PROJECT NO. MCR-2010-009(A)**

BID/TABULATION: MOBILE COUNTY PROJECT NO: M5700-2061 BIDS RECEIVED: MOBILE COUNTY ENG. OFC. BID OPENING: December 2, 2020				BIDDER #1 John G. Walton Construction Co., Inc.	
ITEM #	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS/CTS	AMOUNT DOLLARS/CTS
623-A1	149	LF	CONCRETE GUTTER (TYPE SPECIAL)	\$41.30	\$6,153.70
623-A2	15	LF	CONCRETE GUTTER, TYPE N	\$22.42	\$336.30
623-B	149	LF	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE E	\$23.01	\$3,428.49
623-C1	317	LF	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE C (MODIFIED)	\$41.89	\$13,279.13
623-C2	47	LF	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE M-14	\$41.30	\$1,941.10
650-A	80	CY	TOPSOIL	\$20.78	\$1,662.40
652-A	0.10	AC	SEEDING	\$1,475.00	\$147.50
652-C	0.25	AC	MOWING	\$147.52	\$36.88
654-A	950	SY	SOLID SODDING (BERMUDA)	\$4.72	\$4,484.00
656-A	0.10	AC	MULCHING	\$1,003.00	\$100.30
665-E	500	SY	POLYETHYLENE	\$1.18	\$590.00
665-G	50	EA	SAND BAGS	\$5.90	\$295.00
665-J	500	LF	SILT FENCE	\$3.84	\$1,920.00
665-K	50	CY	DRAINAGE SUMP EXCAVATION	\$71.27	\$3,563.50
665-O	500	LF	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	\$1.18	\$590.00

MCCRORY & WILLIAMS, INC.

DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

**INTERSECTION OF JEFF HAMILTON RD, COTTAGE HILL RD AND REPOLL RD
PROJECT NO. MCR-2010-009(A)**

BID TABULATION: MOBILE COUNTY PROJECT NO: M5700-2061 BIDS RECEIVED: MOBILE COUNTY ENG. OFC. BID OPENING: December 2, 2020				BIDDER #1 John G. Walton Construction Co., Inc.	
ITEM #	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS/CTS	AMOUNT DOLLARS/CTS
665-P	6	EA	INLET PROTECTION STAGE 3 OR 4	\$531.00	\$3,186.00
665-Q	120	LF	WATTLE	\$7.67	\$920.40
680-A	1	LS	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	\$4,847.10	\$4,847.10
701-G	450	LF	SOLID WHITE, CLASS 2, TYPE A TRAFFIC STRIPE (6" WIDE)	\$2.36	\$1,062.00
740-B	288	SF	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	\$8.85	\$2,548.80
740-D	105	EA	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	\$73.58	\$7,725.90
740-E	25	EA	CONE (36 INCHES HIGH)	\$22.99	\$574.75
740-I	4	EA	WARNING LIGHTS, TYPE B	\$215.07	\$860.28
740-M	25	EA	BALLAST FOR CONE	\$0.01	\$0.25
1002-A	157	SY	RESIDENTIAL ASPHALT DRIVEWAYS	\$34.49	\$5,414.93
TOTAL BID PRICE					\$307,277.77

We hereby certify this to be a true and correct tabulation on the above name project.

